2015-2016 Building Permits

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

Total

County

17
18
22
22

9
11
10
12
15
27
16
19

198

City &
County

City-Res City-Comm Plumbing

15

=
N0 O O B~ NPEPEPNUTODN

(o]
ul

8

A Wb WNEFE PANOOWDS

B
(o)}

25
25
28
27
18
13
10
14
24
36
20
26

266

Land
Disturbance

Permits

U OO NN WNWPELE OO 0O

(O}
[y

City &
County

Mechanical
15
13
26
19
26

8
19

4
26
11
10
22

199

Sign

N N O OOOOOOOOOoODOo

House

Moving

A OOOR OR R R

County

Comm

A P ONPFP P OPR

County Fees Paid

$14,010.50
$17,125.50
$21,088.00
$22,289.00

$8,766.00
$12,005.50

$9,260.00
$11,569.50
$14,859.00
$27,640.50
$16,965.00
$21,706.00

$197,284.50

City Fees Paid

$13,608.00
$9,767.00
$13,648.00
$14,311.50
$7,572.00
$7,751.00
$2,416.00
$2,282.00
$8,088.50
$7,385.00
$9,705.00
$20,816.00

$117,350.00




	Sheet1

