2015-2016 Building Permits

				City &	Land	City &					
				County	Disturbance	County		House	County		
	County	City-Res	City-Comm	Plumbing	Permits	Mechanical	Sign	Moving	Comm	County Fees Paid	City Fees Paid
July	17	15	8	25	9	15	0			\$14,010.50	\$13,608.00
August	18	12	4	25	8	13	0			\$17,125.50	\$9,767.00
September	22	6	3	28	0	26	0			\$21,088.00	\$13,648.00
October	22	5	6	27	6	19	0			\$22,289.00	\$14,311.50
November	9	7	2	18	1	26	0	1		\$8,766.00	\$7,572.00
December	11	1	4	13	3	8	0	1	1	\$12,005.50	\$7,751.00
January	10	2	1	10	2	19	0	1	0	\$9,260.00	\$2,416.00
February	12	4	2	14	3	4	0	0	1	\$11,569.50	\$2,282.00
March	15	9	3	24	2	26	0	1	1	\$14,859.00	\$8,088.50
April	27	9	4	36	6	11	0	0	2	\$27,640.50	\$7,385.00
May	16	8	3	20	6	10	0	0	0	\$16,965.00	\$9,705.00
June	19	7	6	26	5	22	2	0	1	\$21,706.00	\$20,816.00
Total	198	85	46	266	51	199	2	4	6	\$197,284.50	\$117,350.00